Elected Official Expense Report ROCKE ViEw COuNTE

Sunny Samra

July - September 2024
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $0.00
Training S0.00
Travel & Subsistence $665.62

Total $665.62

Community Engagement Total $0.00

General Expenses Total $0.00

Training Total $0.00
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Mileage
07-09-24
07-23-24
09-10-24
09-24-24

09-11-24
09-25-24

07-16-24
09-17-24

09-18-24
07-17-24
07-12-24
07-24-24

07-04-24
07-05-24
07-15-24
07-19-24
07-25-24
07-31-24
08-01-24
08-01-24
09-12-24
09-13-24

Parking
07-15-24

Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Special Council Meeting
Special Council Meeting

Governance Committee Meeting
Governance Committee Meeting

Recreational Governance Committee Meeting
Public Presentation Committee

CAO Recruitment Interviews

CAO Workshop

Indus Expansion Discussion

Checker Cab - Chestermere AG Grounds Improvement
ESC Meeting (Prairie Economic Gateway)

Meeting with Mr. Carter

Open House - Price of Peace

Rocky View County Residents Day

Frontier Industrial Park Meeting

Meeting with ATCO

Council BBQ

Beacon Data Group Meeting

ESC Meeting (Prairie Economic Gateway)
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$29.82
$29.82
$29.82
$29.82

$29.82
$29.82

$29.82
$29.82

$29.82
$29.82
$29.82
$29.82

$29.82
$50.30
$26.60
$35.00

$7.00
$29.82
$14.00
$33.60
$29.82
$29.82

$22.00

Travel & Subsistence Total $665.62
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