#### **Elected Official Expense Report** ROCKY VIEW COUNTY Sunny Samra July - September 2024 \* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance. \$0.00 **Community Engagement** \$0.00 **General Expenses** \$0.00 **Training Travel & Subsistence** \$665.62 \$665.62

Total

## **Community Engagement**

**Community Engagement Total** \$0.00

### **General Expenses**

**General Expenses Total** \$0.00

### **Training**

**Training Total** \$0.00

# **Travel & Subsistence**

Mileage		
07-09-24	Council Meeting	\$29.82
07-23-24	Council Meeting	\$29.82
09-10-24	Council Meeting	\$29.82
09-24-24	Council Meeting	\$29.82
09-11-24	Special Council Meeting	\$29.82
09-25-24	Special Council Meeting	\$29.82
07-16-24	Governance Committee Meeting	\$29.82
09-17-24	Governance Committee Meeting	\$29.82
09-18-24	Recreational Governance Committee Meeting	\$29.82
07-17-24	Public Presentation Committee	\$29.82
07-12-24	CAO Recruitment Interviews	\$29.82
07-24-24	CAO Workshop	\$29.82
07-04-24	Indus Expansion Discussion	\$29.82
07-05-24	Checker Cab - Chestermere AG Grounds Improvement	\$50.30
07-15-24	ESC Meeting (Prairie Economic Gateway)	\$26.60
07-19-24	Meeting with Mr. Carter	\$35.00
07-25-24	Open House - Price of Peace	\$7.00
07-31-24	Rocky View County Residents Day	\$29.82
08-01-24	Frontier Industrial Park Meeting	\$14.00
08-01-24	Meeting with ATCO	\$33.60
09-12-24	Council BBQ	\$29.82
09-13-24	Beacon Data Group Meeting	\$29.82
Parking		
07-15-24	ESC Meeting (Prairie Economic Gateway)	\$22.00

Travel & Subsistence Total \$665.62